1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

146

129

46

84

14

149

114

151

94

81

72

95

40

41

47

101

87

19

121

122

39

108

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/13 CHAMPIONSHIP

AVA MCDEVITT

CARA MCBRIDE

LEYLA MURRAY

MEGAN PRENDERGAST

CATHERINE CURRAN

MARY KATE CORCORAN

CATHY ANN MCCRORY

LAOISE DELANEY

ROSE CALLANAN

HELEN BRACKEN

NICOLE JORDAN

ANNA TANSEY

EMILY LEWIS

SHEENA MCGLADE

EMER MC LOUGHLIN

CLODAGH DEVLIN

LEANNA MC ENTEE

LUCY FERRICK

EMMA O BRIEN

ELLA MC DONALD

MAEVE DUFFY

KILEY BAKER

PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL
BURBAGE ACADEMY, LAOIS

TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS

LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE
ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

DAVIDSON ACADEMY, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM
CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

MILLAR SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, SOUTH
DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM

MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST
ANTRIM
SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE

JANICE WHITE, DUBLIN
MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

O NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

SARAH COSTELLO IRISH DANCE ACADEMY,
BRANCH OF AMERICAS
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59

71

76

37

36

145

148

103

34
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107

89

ALICE GORROD

CODIE MULDOON

LEAH TREANOR

KYM O BOYLE

MAEVE MC KENNA

EMMA CARSON

SAOIRSE BRENNAN

CASSIE MALLON

CARA MARGEY

OLIVIA LOGUE

ANNA MCMENEMY

ALISHA MCGLONE

O'SULLIVAN SCHOOL, LONDON & HOME
COUNTIES

MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
O'NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
NICOLA KENNEDY SCHOOL, BELFAST
LOUISE FLOOD SCHOOL, DUBLIN

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER

HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

FERRIS BUNTING SCHOOL, BELFAST

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM



