WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/13 CHAMPIONSHIP

GIRLS U/ 15 CHAIVIPIONSHIP				
1st	146	AVA MCDEVITT	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL	
2nd	129	CARA MCBRIDE	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND	
3rd	46	LEYLA MURRAY	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
4th	84	MEGAN PRENDERGAST	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE	
5th	14	CATHERINE CURRAN	MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL	
6th	149	MARY KATE CORCORAN	BURBAGE ACADEMY, LAOIS	
7th	114	CATHY ANN MCCRORY	TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE	
8th	151	LAOISE DELANEY	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS	
9th	94	ROSE CALLANAN	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE	
10th	81	HELEN BRACKEN	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
11th	72	NICOLE JORDAN	DAVIDSON ACADEMY, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM	
12th	95	ANNA TANSEY	CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
13th	40	EMILY LEWIS	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE	
14th	41	SHEENA MCGLADE	MILLAR SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM	
15th	47	EMER MC LOUGHLIN	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE	
16th	101	CLODAGH DEVLIN	SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM	
17th	87	LEANNA MC ENTEE	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE	
18th	19	LUCY FERRICK	JANICE WHITE, DUBLIN	
19th	121	EMMA O`BRIEN	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE	
20th	122	ELLA MC DONALD	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER	
21st	39	MAEVE DUFFY	HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE	
22nd	108	KILEY BAKER	SARAH COSTELLO IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, BRANCH OF AMERICAS	

23rd	59	ALICE GORROD	O`SULLIVAN SCHOOL, LONDON & HOME COUNTIES
24th	71	CODIE MULDOON	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
25th	76	LEAH TREANOR	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
26th	37	KYM O BOYLE	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
27th	36	MAEVE MC KENNA	ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
28th	145	EMMA CARSON	NICOLA KENNEDY SCHOOL, BELFAST
29th	148	SAOIRSE BRENNAN	LOUISE FLOOD SCHOOL, DUBLIN
30th	103	CASSIE MALLON	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
31st	34	CARA MARGEY	HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER
32nd	98	OLIVIA LOGUE	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
33rd	107	ANNA MCMENEMY	FERRIS BUNTING SCHOOL, BELFAST
34th	89	ALISHA MCGLONE	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM